CEZALILAR LİSTESİ
	
	TARİH
	MÜSABAKA
	LİG
	ADI SOYADI
	TAKIM
	GÖREVİ
	SEVK MADDESİ
	CEZA

	1
	04.10.2025
	IHLAMURKENT-ŞEKER 
	U-16
	Alper Aldemir
	ŞEKER
	Oyuncu
	45
	5 MAÇ

	2
	05.10.2025
	ŞEKER-DSİ BENT
	U-14
	Rüzgar Cihan
	DSİ BENT
	Oyuncu
	43
	2 MAÇ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






  
